
Rank ID Name Country Points
1 11461000498 MOTYKA Kamil POL 100
2 10521102184 COUFAL Martin CZE 86
3 11651102185 BREZNIK Pavel SVK 78
4 10831102182 DUMA Sandor HUN 72
5 10521101914 INDRÁK Ondřej CZE 66
6 10521101918 POUR Tomáš CZE 62
7 10521102189 MIKETA Ondřej CZE 58
7 11651000089 BURGER Boris SVK 58
7 10521102186 BRANDEJS Tomáš CZE 58

10 NC SALAJ Petr CZE 50
10 11651102183 DUBEC Eugen SVK 50
10 11461202841 GRUSZKA Patrik POL 50

Rank ID Name Country Points
1 20521101912 SZABOVÁ Eliška CZE 100
2 20521102191 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Hana CZE 86
3 20521202568 NOSKOVÁ Tereza CZE 78
4 20521202572 JANOŠTÍKOVÁ Anna CZE 72
5 21651001055 Švajčiaková Ingrid SVK 66
6 NC HORVATH Anna HUN 62
7 NC HAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 58

Rank ID Name Country Points
1 11651102185 Breznik Pavel SVK 100
2 10521101914 Indrák Ondřej CZE 86
3 10521102184 Coufal Martin CZE 78
4 11461000498 Motyka Kamil POL 72
5 10831102182 Duma Sándor HUN 66
6 10521102186 Brandejs Tomas CZE 62
7 11651000089 Burger Boris SVK 58
8 10521102189 Miketa Ondřej CZE 55
9 NC Vaclavek Petr CZE 52

10 11651102183 Dubec Eugen SVK 50
11 11461202841 Gruszka Patryk POL 48
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Rank ID Name Country Points
1 20521102191 Navrátilová Hana CZE 100
2 20521101912 Szabová Eliška CZE 86
3 NC Horvath Anna HUN 78
4 20521202572 Janoštíková Anna CZE 72
5 21651001055 Švajčiaková Ingrid SVK 66
6 NC Nemcova Anna CZE 62
7 NC Jankuj Monika CZE 58

Final Ranking Speed Women


